A VIEW AT THE TOP!

Immaculate custom built 4 br. home, huge lot, less than
1/2 acre. Fam. room with FP, cathedral ceiling and bal-
cony. Lots of antique oak trim throughout, oak kitchen,
oak planks in DR & LR, huge sunroom w/wo to 20 x 20

interlock patio. CAC, CV, elec. air cinr., skylights, double
spiral staircase & more! Must be seen! Call Anna Mary
Lostritto* for more details. 91-118

NOT TOO FARTO GO
$140,900 @ 11 1/4% MORT. AVAILABLE

1/2 acre lot, lots of privacy, 3 br brick home, large
eat-in kit. with all new windows. Call for more
details. Anna Mary Lostritto®.
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ALL BRICK DETACHED
Oak staircase, upgraded carpets, central air, central
vac, family room with corner fireplace, double
garage. In-law suite with separate entrance. Serious
vendors. Asking $227,900. Call Evelyn Henderson®.
453-1286. 90-434

BRAMPTON BEAUTY

Spacious 4 bedroom home, quiet court location,
great curb appeal, double car garage. Suitable for
in-law accommodation. Motivated vendors. Call

Evelyn Henderson®, 90-450
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46 MOUNTAINVIEW RD. S., UNIT 35
$135,000. will buy you this bright & cheerful, 4 br. town-
house, new kit. doors/89. LR with w/o to patio, pressure
treated fence, new in 1990. Finished playroom &
workshop in basement. Master has 2 pc. ensuite. Park-

ing lot right behind home. Very well maintained. Call
90-364

WALK TO GO TRAIN

FIRST CLASS

This 2 year old country colonial offers elegance and
efficiency! It features 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, and a
large gourmet kitchen with walkout. Located south
of town on 3/4 acre and REDUCED to $255,000.
Call Chris Vale®. 91-109

Beautiful Georgetown home, large lot, new oak
kitchen, with a sunroom added on. French doors to
living room and lots of antique trim. Rec. room in
basement w/wo to backyard. You'll love to see this

VILLAGE SETTING
Check out this warm and comfortable country home
on a pretty 3/4 acre lot. 3 bedrooms, main floor fam-
ily room, 2 fireplaces, and a great location for

one! Call Anna Mary Lostritto. 90-271

Ideal 3 bedroom starter home. Close to all ameni-

ties. Asking $128,900. Call Evelyn Henderson”.
90-435

PRESTIGIOUS BRAMALEA WOODS

Spacious & gracious family home, ravine lot, 30’
family room with fireplace, 2 walkouts, cheery eat-in
kitchen, pool, beautiful gardens & many upgrades.
For personal viewing call Evelyn Henderson®. 453-
1286. 90-436

$248,000. Call Chris Vale'. 90-449

GREAT NEIGHBORS...
This beautifully decorated 3 bdrm. bungalow is
ideal for you. Quiet street, lot 83' across back and
very private. Lovely finished rec. m. Includes 6
appliances. Call Pam Reid". 90-422

FANTASTIC BUY!! ONLY $189,900
3 Ig. bdrms., 3 bathrooms, beautifully fin. rec. rm.
with fireplace, central air, fridge, stove, beautifully
decorated. Call Pam now before it's gone! -
10-428

CONVENIENT COUNTRY
Very pretty country bungalow on 5 acres! Many
major upgrades including new kitchen and bath,
new windows and furnace. It's immaculate and defi-
nitely worth a closer look! Offered at $429,000.
Chris Vale®. 90-416

FAMILY FAVOURITE
Sharp 3 bedroom family home on quiet court. Eat-in

kitchen with walkout, main floor family room with
fireplace. Great lot backing onto park area. Offered
at $223,900. Chris Vale'. 91-103
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RAVINE LOT!
ONLY $189,900
New oak kitch, new roof, shows great, sep.

entrance to fin. bsmt. with 2nd kitch. Fireplace & 2
bedrooms. Don't miss it. 91-101

ONLY $48,500

Half acre lot in registered subdivision. roads and
hydro to be completed in 1992. Must Sell! . Call Pam

Reid* now for details. 90-425




